
 
 
 
 
 

Utah Immigration Attorneys 
 

Jonny Benson 
ANDERSON & BENSON, PLLC 
Attorney at Law / Abogado 
 5675 S. Redwood Rd. #10 
Taylorsville, UT 84123 
Phone: 385-388-4337 
Email: jonny@andersonandbenson.com  

 
Kim Buhler-Thomas Buhler 
Managing Attorney  
Buhler Thomas Law, P.C. 
2601 N Canyon Rd., Suite 101 
Provo, UT 84604 
Phone: 801-691-0604 
Email: kim@buhlerthomaslaw.com 

 
Arnold G. Gardner, Jr. 
Attorney at Law 
Gardner and Taylor, PLLC 
2257 South 1100 East, Ste. 201  
Salt Lake City, UT 84106 
Phone: 801-486-1400 
Email: agg@gardnerandtaylor.com  

 
Marlene F. Gonzalez    
Attorney at Law 
10808 S. River Front Pkwy., Ste. 378  
South Jordan, UT 84095 
Phone: 833-847-2487 
Email: marlene@us-journey.com 

 
Barbara V. Melendez 
111 E. Broadway, Suite 400 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
Phone: 801-531-2000 
Email: barbara-melendez@rbmn.com  

 

Janice Radler Olson 
7324 Union Park Ave St. 200 
Midvale, UT 84047 
Phone: 801-8349991 
Email: olson@jo-law.com 

 
Dorany Rodriguez-Baltazar 
8539 South Redwood Road, # A1 
West Jordan, UT 84088 
Phone: 801-566-9681 
Email: dorany@drblawoffice.net  

 
Timothy M. Weelwright 
Shareholder 
Dentons 
111 S Main Street, Suite 2400 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111  
Phone: 801-297-1290 
Email: tim.wheelwright@dentons.com  

 
Leonor Perretta 
Perretta Law Office 
8831 South Redwood Road, Suite A,  
West Jordan, UT 84088  
Phone: 801-263-1213 
Email: leonor@perrettalaw.com 

 
Steven R Lawrence Jr 
Attorney at Law 
497 West 4800 South, Suite 200  
Murray, UT 84123  
Phone: 801-531-6600 
Email: steve@llvlaw.com 

 
 

This list provides the namesof select local immigration attorneys as well as resources for finding additional attorneys who practice 
immigration law locally and nationally. The University of Utah doesnot recommend or endorse any particular immigration 
attorney(s). You are responsible for selecting and vetting the attorney of your choosing for your particular legal needs. 
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